Atlantic Coast Pipeline Stakeholders Meeting

March 23, 2017 - Archdale Ground Floor Hearing Room

10amto 1l pm
Please Sign in below and check for accuracy in the column below. Sign your name just below your printed name.
If you are planning to speak please put a check mark in the first column.

Checkto | Print Name & Organization Email Telephone
speak | Gignature
Greg Richardson DOA Commission of Tribal greg.richardson@doa.nc.gov
i/ Affairs

ﬂf‘fl G07- et

Toby Vinson /

Energy, Mineral and Land
Resources

toby.vinson@ncdenr.gov

(AN - 4120

/
Tracy Davis /

Energy, Mineral and Land
Resources

tracy.davis@ncdenr.gov

(114) 4oy 400

/
Misty Buchanan/

NC Natural Heritage Program

misty.buchanan@ncdcr.gov

g 87

/
Justin Williamson 4

NC Parks and Recreation

Justin.williamson@ncdcr.gov

Gabriela Garrison

(o wbelons

NC Wildlife Resources
Commission

gabriela.garrison@ncwildlife.org

.

9o ) $09- 735D

Dan Brubaker

Do Budode

NCD of Public Safety — EM-Risk
Management

Dan.Brubaker@ncdps.gov

) yz$-23%0

Sarah Rice

D=

Title VI Coordinator

sarah.rice@ncdenr.gov

19 -707- 8287
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James Bateson

Waste Management

james.bateson@ncdenr.gov

Michael Scott

W.W W

Waste Management

michael.scott@ncdenr.gov

915-707-F2Y

Qu Qi

O, Lo,

Waste Management-Superfund
Inactive Hazardous Waste

qu.gi@ncdenr.gov

Ellen Lorscheider

Waste Management-SW

ellen.lorscheider@ncdenr.gov

Jay Zimmerman /

Water Resources

jay.zimmerman@ncdenr.gov

719 /10770277

Linda Culpépper

g g

Water Resources

linda.culpepper@ncdenr.gov

¢g~ 2077 Foly

Karen Higgins ,/

Water Resources — 401
Program

karen.higgins@ncdenr.gov

919- B07- 6360

David Wainwright

Fp

Water Resources - SEPA Coord.

david.wainwright@ncdenr.gov

~
919- 767-9075
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speak
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Ben Luckett

Appalachian Mtn. Advocates

'bluckett@appalmad.org’

Amy Adams ,_/

Phoe

Appalachian Voices

amy@appvoices.org

Theresa Vick

7 g

Blue Ridge Environmental

Defense League

'therese.vick@gmail.com'

(A1 RY5sE13

Kemp Burdette

'Cape Fear Watch Group

'’kemp@cfrw.us'

Hope Taylor / Clean Water of NC 'hope@cwfnc.org'
Pl
Jamie Cole « Conservation Network 'lamie@ncconservationnetwork.org'
Bavid-Neal— SELe- dneal@setcncrorg—
Geoff Gisler SELC

(g i)

fmv.llwﬂje (ene. 0148_

219-96 71430
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v

Gudrun Thompson

SELCr

‘sthompson@selcnc.org’

019-%7-195 0O

ya
Heather Deck /

Sound Rivers

‘pamtarrk@soundrivers.org’

Matt Starr

Sound Rivers

'upperneuserk@soundrivers.org

Hanah Ehrenreich

/

Sustainable Sandhills

'hanahe@sustainablesandhills.org

Connie Horn v

fwv-”

Air Quality

connie.horne@ncdenr.gov

William Willets ¥~

(

Air Quality/Permitting

william.willets@ncdenr.gov

Jamie Kritzer

DEQ Public Affairs

jamie. kritzer@ncdenr.gov
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Tom Fransen Water Resources -Water tom.fransen@ncdenr.gov
Planning
Jennifer Burdette Water Resources-401 Unit Jennifer.Burdette@ncdenr.gov
Fred Tarver Water Resources-Basin fred.tarver@ncdenr.gov 7
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